State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
UT-500 - Salt Lake City & County CoC

2010 LifeStart Village Cohousing Operating Costs SHPR $32,844
2010 Lifestart Village Cohousing transitional housing supportive services SHPR $67,698
Chronic Shelter + Care 2010 S+CR $82,200
Frontier Apartments SHPR $111,209
HMIS SLC1_2010 SHPR $95,104
Homefront lll SHPR $52,545
Jacob Apartments SHPR $34,913
Kathleen Robison Huntsman and Residential Self-Sufficiency Programs SHPR $155,989
LifeStart Village Tiffany Town 4-plex Operating and Supportive Services Costs SHPR $13,003
Renewal Shelter + Care 2010 S+CR $824,496
Shelter Plus Care S+CR $205,500
Shelter Plus Care | S+CR $365,532
Shelter Plus Care I S+CR $181,320
Shelter Plus Care IlI S+CR $39,648
Successful Transitions for Families SHPR $25,495
Transitional Housing for Families with Children SHPR $36,850
VOA-Chronic Homeless Substance Abuser Project SHPR $118,696
VOA-Homeless Youth Resource Drop-In Center SHPR $99,750
UT-500 - {Total: $2,542,792
UT-503 - Utah Balance of State CoC

2010 YCC transtional housing SHPR $67,023
Bear River Regional Homeless Assistance Program SHPR $49,564
Davis Permanent Supportive Housing SHPR $104,036
Davis Transitional Housing Program SHPR $171,149
DCC Shelter+Care (Weber) S+CR $29,904
Dixie View SHPR $27,182
HMIS BOS1_2010 SHPR $29,899
No Place like H.O.M.E. SHPR $75,001
Transitional Housing SHPR $13,912

1/10/2011

Page 252 of 277



State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
UT-503 - (Total: $567,760
UT-504 - Provo/Mountainland CoC
2010 Renewal - Consolidated Proj. 22-13 S+CR $278,436
2010 S+C Renewal C504001 - 2 chron homeless S+CR $14,688
GSTR - Housing Project for Chronic Homeless Individuals SHPR $35,056
HMIS MtLAND1_2010 SHPR $17,455
HMIS MtLAND2_2010 SHPR $8,220
Housing Project for Chronic Homeless Individuals SHPR $34,926
Safe Shelter Empowerment Program for Survivors of Domestic Violence SHPR $51,692
Shelter Plus Care- 2010 Combined S+CR $264,384
Support Services for Homeless Families with Children SHPR $228,653
Support Services for Survivors of Domestic Violence SHPR $16,252
Supportive Housing 2010 SHPR $21,379
UT-504-Ren-Renewal HUD 1 SHPR $124,913
UT-504 - ITotal: $1,096,054
UT Total: $4,206,606
1/10/2011 Page 253 of 277



